F-SA-14

A. SUB-TOTALS
B. INTER-FUND TRANSFERS
C. TOTALS (A-B)

ATTACH COPY OF CHECK REGISTIR SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUNDS 8/93
MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT
Todd County Middle Scheal August 31 2014
SCHOOL FOR THE MONTH ENDING YEAR
{ BEGINNING RECRIPTS EXPENDITURES CLOSE OF MONTH
ACTIVITY ACCOUNT | BALANCE DURING MONTH DURING MONTH BALANCE

Al Academic Team | $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
A2 Annual $1,780.95 $0.00 $0.00 $1.780.95
A3 Athletics $19,305.17. $0.00- $355.00 $18,950.17
B! Band $2,011.94 $30.00 $0.00 | $2,041.94
B2 Beta Chub $16,516.98 $0.00 $0.00 $16,516.98

BB! Boy's Basketball $1,754.81 $0.00 $0.00 $1,754.81

BF1 Book Fair $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
C1 Cheerleading $6.725.16 $730.00 _ $0.00 $7.455.16
C8 Class 02014 5000 o $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
€9 Class Of 2015 $1,000.00 $0.00 | $0.00 $1.000.00

CC1 Care Club $370.38 $0.00 | $0.00 $370.38

CT1 Boy's And Girl's Basketball $276.89 $0.00 $0.00 $276.89
D1 Dance Team $1,375.95 $275.00 $0.00 $1.650.95
F3 Football $2,415.60 $0.00. $0.00 $2.415.60
G0 Generat Fund $1,905.59 $0.00 $87.88 $1.817.71
Gl 6th Grade

$318.02 $0.00 $0.00

$318.02

Beginning Ledger Balance
Add: Receipts (Line C)
Sub-Total

Less: Expenditures (Line C)

Ending Ledger Batance

RECONCILIATION
Balance per Bank Statement

Add: Deposits in Transit
Sub-Total
Less: Qutstanding Checks

* Other Adjustment - EXPLAIN

Actual Cash Balance *

* THESE THREE NUMBERS MUST AGREE

PRINCIPAL

DATE

The above information is a true statement of the financial condition of the various activily accounts of this school.

CENTRAL FUND TREASURER

DATE

Page: 1 Date Run: 9/02/2014 3:33PM  Checkbook: HER TCMS Heritage Bank STIBookkeeper Ver: 2.3




ATTACH COPY OF CHECK REGISTER

F-SA-14

SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUNDS 293

MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT

A. SUB-TOTALS
B. INTER-FUND TRANSFERS
C. TOTALS (A - B)

Todd County Middle School August 31 2014
SCIHOOL IFOR THE MONTH ENDING YEAR
_ " BEGINNING " RECLIPTS . LXPLNDITURES CLOSL OF MONTLI
ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BALANCE _ DURING MONTH ¢ DURING MONTH BALANCE
(32 7th Grade $231.66 $0.00 | $0.00 $231.66
(i3 8th Grade $1.958.83 $0.00 $0.00 $1,958.83
G4 Related Arts 51 18.32. $0.00 j $0.00 5118.32
(G5 Gifted And Talented $0.00 $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00
GB1 Girl's Basketball $901.73 $0.00 . £0.00 $901.73
L1 Library $4.488.20 $0.00 $0.00 $4.,488.20
L2 Lounge $251.19 $850.005 $339.22 $761.97
Pl PTO $951.15 $5,834.00 $303.80 $6,481.35
P2 Pep Club $0.00 $0.00 | $0.00 $0.00
R1 Rebels In Action $82.05. $0.00 | $0.00 $82.05
R2 Rebel General $123.02 $0.00. $0.00 $123.02
R3 Rebels For Christ $289.50 $0.00 | $0.00 $289.50
S1 Student Rewards $1.965.30 $1,470.42 | $737.89 $2.697.83
S2 Student Council $262.54 $0.00 | $0.00 $262.54
S3 Special Education $473.69 $0.00 | $0.00 | $473.69
5S4 Scrabble Club | |

$0.00 §0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Beginning Ledger Balance
Add: Receipts (Line C)
Sub-Total

Less: Expenditures (Line C)

Ending Ledger Balance

RECONCILIATION
Balance per Bank Statement

Add; Deposits in Transit
Sub-Total
Less: Outstanding Checks

* Other Adjustment - EXPLAIN

Actual Cash Balance *

* THESE THREE NUMBERS MUST AGREE

PRINCIPAL

DATE

The above information is a true statement of the financial condition of the various activity accounts of this school.

CENTRAL FUND TREASURLER

DATE
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ATTACH COPY OF CHECK REGISTER

SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUNDS
MONTHLY FINANCIAL. REPORT

Todd County Middle School
SCHOOL.

- August 31
FOR THE MONTITENDING

F-SA-14
§/93

2014
YEAR

* THESE THREE NUMBERS MUST AGREE

BEGINNING CRECEIPTS LXPENDITURES CLOSE OF MONTH
ACTIVITY ACCOUNT BALANCE © DURING MONTH DURINGMONTH  BALANCE
S5 Softball $0.00 $1.410.80 $928.00 $482.80
SF1 Student Fees $123.29 $3,900.00 $0.00 $4,023.29
T1 Technology $247.02 $0.00 $0.00 §247.02
Y2 Youth Service Center $836.93 $0.00 $0.00 $836.93
A. SUB-TOTALS $14,500.22 $2,751.79
B. INTER-FUND TRANSFERS $0.00 $0.00 f
C.TOTALS (A-B) $69.061.86  $14.50022 $2751.79 " $80.810.29
RECONCILIATION
Beginning Ledger Balance $69,061.86 Balance per Bank Statement $81,385.29
Add: Receipts (Line C) $14,500.22 Add: Deposits in Transit $0.00
Sub-Total $83,562.08 Sub-Total $81,385.29
Less: Expenditures (Line C) $2.751.79 Less: Quistanding Checks £575.00
Ending Ledger Balance # $80,81029 Other Adjustment - EXPLAIN $0.00
Actual Cash Balance * $80,810.29

The above inform

PRINCIPAL

72/ 14

DAT

ti)n is a true stategdent of the financial condits

vz

n ot the various activily accounts of this school.

Telid o

C RAL FUND TREASURER

Page: 3
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e,

o

Todd County Middie School
Receipts List by Date for 8/01/2014 to 8/31/2014

Date Receipt # Type Description Amount Printed On
8/04/2014 08013641 Other Fees $990.00
8/07/2014 08013842 Other Fees $155.00
8/07/2014 08013643 Other Locks $25.00
8/07/2C014 080138644 Other Fees $270.00
8/08/2C14 08013645 Other Locks $80.00
8/08/2C14 08013646 Other Fees $690.00
8/08/2014 08013647 Other Back To School Dance Gate $795.00
8/11/2014 08013648 Other Back To School Dance Concessions $331.35
8/11/2014 08013649 Other Fees $300.00
8/11/2014 08313650 Other Locks $45.00
8/12/2014 08013651 Other Donations $380.00
8/12/2014 . 08013852 Other Locks $30.00
8/12/2014 08013653 Other Fees $180.00
8/12/2014 08013654 Other Fees $680.00
8/13/2014 08013855 Other Softball Gate $216.00
8/13/2014 08013656 Other Softball Concessions $410.80
8/13/2014 ’ 08013657 Other Fees $210.00
8/13/2014 08013658 Other Locks $15.00
8/14/2014 08013659 Other Fees $270.00
8/14/2014 08013660 OCther Locks $55.00
8/15/2014 08013681 Other Lock $5.00
8/15/2014 08013662 Other Fees $60.00
8/15/2014 080136583 Other Concessions $254.00
8/15/2014 08013664 Other Gate $195.00
8/18/2014° 08013665 Other Fees $210.00
8/20/2014 08013888 Other Coke $27.48
8/20/2014 08013667 Other Fees $120.00
8/22/2014 08013668 Other Fees $210.00
8/22/2014 08013669 Other Fees $50.00
8/26/2014 08013670 Other Shirts $120.00
8/26/2014 08013671 Other Donations $470.00
8/26/2014 08013672 Other Faaes $150.00
8/26/2014 08013673 Other Locks $10.00
8/27/2014 08013674 Qther Concessions $200.00
8/27/2014 08013675 Other Gate $135.00
8/27/2014 08013676 Other Fees $150.00
8/27/2014 08013677 Other Instrument Rental $30.00
8/29/2014 08013678 Other Fundraiser $5,834.0C
8/258/2C014 08013879 Other Fees $90.C0

— 8/31/2014 08013680 Interest Acct Interest For August $51.59
Total: $14,500.22

Page: 1 Date Run: 9/02/2014 3:34PM  Checkbook: HER TCMS Heritage Bank STIBookkeeper Ver: 2.3



{*) Voided Transaction
o Date
8/08/2014
8/08/2014
8/11/2014
8/12/2014
8/12/2014
8/14/2014
B/14/2014
8/20/2014
8/20/2014
8/22/2014
8/26/2014
8/26/2014
8/29/2014

Page: 1 Date Run: 9/02/2014 3:34PM  Checkbook:

{sp) Stopped Check

Todd County Middie School

Disbursements List by Date from 8/01/2014 to 8/31/2014

Check # Type

8081
8082
8083
5084
8085
8086
8087
8088
8089
8092
8093
8094
8085

Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check
Check

Description

Tracy Walters - Start-Up Cash For Gate/Concessions
Sight & Sound - DJ For Back To School Dance
Gerald Printing - Invoice #128886

Terry Baldwin - Softball Official

Tim Hooper - Softball Official

Tim Hooper - Softball Official

Mason Whitiow - Softball Official

Clark Beverage Group, Inc - Inveoice #335857 & 3368
Wal-Mart Community - July Account

Christian County Softball Boosters - Tournament Fe
Barry Vincent - Umpire For Games

James Powell - Umpire For Games

Franklin Simpson Scftbali Boosters - Tournament En

Total of Disbursements in Range:

Total Voided in Range, but Created Outside of Range: -
Total Stopped in Range, but Created Outside of Range: -

HER TCMS Heritage Bank

Not Calculated

$2,751.7¢9
$0.00
$0.00

$2,751.78

Amount

$355.00
$250.00
$607.60
$70.00
$70.00
$75.00
$75.00
$208.00
$611.19
$105.00
§75.00
$75.00
$175.00

STIBookkeeper Ver: 2.3



Payments to Non-Employees

2014-2015
NAME AMOUNT DATE REASON
Wendell Miller $250.00 8/8/14 D] for dance
Terry Baldwin $70.00 8/12/14 Umpire
Tim Hooper $70.00 8/12/14 Umpire
Tim Hooper $75.00 8/14/14 Umpire
Mason Whitlow $75.00 8/14/14 Umpire
Barry Vincent $75.00 8/26/14 Umpire
James Powell $75.00 8/26/14 Umpire




Donations List

2014-2015

NAME DATE AMOUNT
| Dorlene Woodard 8/12/14 $40
ﬂ Jan Martin 8/12/14 $30
& Sandy Power 8/12/14 $30
, i Lisa Petrie 8/12/14 $40
! Kelley Groves 8/12/14 $40
Kim Rager 8/12/14 $40
Mary Skipworth 8/12/14 $40
Josh Watkins 8/12/14 $40
Michelle Hyde 8/12/14 $40
Kim Perdue 8/12/14 $40
Jessica Lear 8/26/14 $30
Julie Hamlet 8/26/14 $40
Katie Brinton 8/26/14 $40
Missy Cherry 8/26/14 $40
| Sandy Power 8/26/14 $10
% Shawna Fowler 8/26/14 $30
Dawn Strader 8/26/14 $40
;; Cindy Thomas 8/26/14 $40
Kim Davis 8/26/14 $40
LeAnn Russell 8/26/14 $40
Amber Coots 8/26/14 $40
Carissa Weishuhn 8/26/14 $40
Esther Dickinson 8/26/14 $40




{*) Voided Transaction (sp) Stopped Check

" Date

 6M6/2014

8M2/2014
8/22/2014
8/29/2014

Check # Type
8076 Check
8084 Check
8092 Check
8095 Check

Todd County Middie School
Disbursements List by Date from 6/01/2014 to 8/31/2014

Déécription

SKBOA, Inc - Assigning Fee For Basketball Official
Terry Baldwin - Softball Official

Christian County Sofiball Boosters - Tournament Fe

Franklin Simpson Softhali Boosters - Tournament En

Total of Disbursements in Range:

Total Voided in Range, but Created Outside of Range: -
Total Stopped in Range, but Created Qutside of Range: -

Page: 1 Date Run: 9/02/2014 3:35PM  Checkbook:

HER TCMS Heritage Bank

Not Calculated

Amount

$225.00

$70.00

$105.00

$175.00
$575.00
$0.00
$0.00
$575.00

STIBookkeepar Ver; 2.3



SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND
ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE AND ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

:

schoo! 7SV )S

F-SA-15B

Month (Fescre s s7

Year ,7?42‘7@1

Accounts Receivable Purpose Activity Account Amount
Total
Accounts Payable Purpose Astivity Account Amount
Stewrds Sigrns | OelRide Sigr, Loea Lo #]2,00°°
Oy FashionCandy | Sichers Cheorleadng LA7F°
Viarsit = |Cherp aniorms Chempload, 74 3, L3§ IS
& : Lnrtorms Darce Tearrs JAYE ke
Total AR EN
¥

Due with Manihly/Arnual Financial Report

Monthly June Report is the final listing of accounts receivable and payable for the fiscal year.

50

March 2013



