ATTACH COPY OF CHECK REGISTER

#### SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUNDS MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT

F-SA-14 8/93

**Todd County Middle School** SCHOOL

August 31 FOR THE MONTH ENDING 2014 YEAR

	ACTIVITY ACCOUNT	BEGINNING BALANCE	RECEIPTS DURING MONTH	EXPENDITURES DURING MONTH	CLOSE OF MONTH BALANCE
A1	Academic Team	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
A2	Annual	\$1,780.95	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,780.95
A3	Athletics	\$19,305.17	\$0.00	\$355.00	\$18,950.17
B1	Band	\$2,011.94	\$30.00	\$0.00	\$2,041.94
B2	Beta Club	\$16,516.98	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$16,516.98
BB1	Boy's Basketball	\$1,754.81	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,754.81
BF1	Book Fair	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
C1	Cheerleading	\$6,725.16	\$730.00	\$0.00	\$7,455.16
C8	Class Of 2014	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
C9	Class Of 2015	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00
CC1	Care Club	\$370.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$370.38
CT1	Boy's And Girl's Basketball	\$276.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$276.89
D1	Dance Team	\$1,375.95	\$275.00	\$0.00	\$1,650.95
F3	Football	\$2,415.60	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,415.60
G0	General Fund	\$1,905.59	\$0.00	\$87.88	\$1,817.71
G1	6th Grade	\$318.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$318.02
A. SUB-TO	ΓALS				
B. INTER-F	UND TRANSFERS			-	
C. TOTALS	(A - B)	meny rama ed a ed ex li têtar barên li r <u>ama, i belatîn û ja t</u>	<u>.</u> .		*

·	RECONCILIA <sup>-</sup>	TION
Beginning Ledger Balance	Balance per Bank Statement	
Add: Receipts (Line C)		Add: Deposits in Transit
Sub-Total		Sub-Total
Less: Expenditures (Line C)		Less: Outstanding Checks
Ending Ledger Balance	*	Other Adjustment - EXPLAIN
* THESE THREE NUMBERS MUST AGREE		Actual Cash Balance *

The above information is a true statement of the financial condition of the various activity accounts of this school.

PRINCIPAL

CENTRAL FUND TREASURER

DATE

DATE

ATTACH COPY OF CHECK REGISTER

# SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUNDS MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT

F-SA-14 8/93

Todd County Middle School SCHOOL

August 31
FOR THE MONTH ENDING

2014 YEAR

	ACTIVITY ACCOUNT	BEGINNING BALANCE	RECEIPTS DURING MONTH	EXPENDITURES DURING MONTH	CLOSE OF MONTH BALANCE
G2	7th Grade	\$231.66	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$231.66
G3	8th Grade	\$1,958.83	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,958.83
G4	Related Arts	\$118.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$118.32
G5	Gifted And Talented	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
GB1	Girl's Basketball	\$901.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$901.73
L1	Library	\$4,488.20	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,488.20
L2	Lounge	\$251.19	\$850.00	\$339.22	\$761.97
P1	PTO	\$951.15	\$5,834.00	\$303.80	\$6,481.35
P2	Pep Club	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
R1	Rebels In Action	\$82.05	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$82.05
R2	Rebel General	\$123.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$123.02
R3	Rebels For Christ	\$289.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$289.50
S1	Student Rewards	\$1,965.30	\$1,470.42	\$737.89	\$2,697.83
S2	Student Council	\$262.54	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$262.54
S3	Special Education	\$473.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$473.69
S4	Scrabble Club	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
A. SUB-TOT	TALS		Dominate via		
B. INTER-FL	UND TRANSFERS		3200 Aber 271,115	-	
C. TOTALS	(A - B)		į.		*

RECONCILIATION					
Beginning Ledger Balance		Balance per Bank Statement			
Add: Receipts (Line C)		Add: Deposits in Transit			
Sub-Total		Sub-Total			
Less: Expenditures (Line C)		Less: Outstanding Checks			
Ending Ledger Balance	*	Other Adjustment - EXPLAIN			
* THESE THREE NUMBERS MUST AGREE		Actual Cash Balance	*		

The above information is a true statement of the financial condition of the various activity accounts of this school.

PRINCIPAL

CENTRAL FUND TREASURER

DATE

DATE

#### **SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUNDS** MONTHLY FINANCIAL REPORT

F-SA-14 8/93

Todd County Middle School SCHOOL

August 31 FOR THE MONTH ENDING 2014 YEAR

	ACTIVITY ACCOUNT	BEGINNING BALANCE	RECEIPTS DURING MONTH	EXPENDITURES DURING MONTH	CLOSE OF MONTH BALANCE
S5	Softball	\$0.00	\$1,410.80	\$928.00	\$482.80
SF1	Student Fees	\$123.29	\$3,900.00	\$0.00	\$4,023.29
T1	Technology	\$247.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$247.02
Y2	Youth Service Center	\$836.93	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$836.93
		:			
		:			
	•			:	
				• .	
SUB-TO	TALS		\$14,500.22	\$2,751.79	
INTER-F	UND TRANSFERS		\$0.00	\$0.00	
. TOTALS	(A - B)	\$69,061.86	\$14,500.22	\$2,751.79	* \$80,810.29

RECONCILIATION						
Beginning Ledger Balance		\$69,061.86	Balance per Bank Statement		\$81,385.29	
Add: Receipts (Line C)		\$14,500.22	Add: Deposits in Transit		\$0.00	
Sub-Total		\$83,562.08	Sub-Total		\$81,385.29	
Less: Expenditures (Line C)		\$2,751.79	Less: Outstanding Checks		\$575.00	
Ending Ledger Balance	*	\$80,810.29	Other Adjustment - EXPLAIN		\$0.00	
* THESE THREE NUMBERS MUST AGREE			Actual Cash Balance	*	\$80,810.29	

The above information is a true statement of the financial condition of the various activity accounts of this school.

## Todd County Middle School Receipts List by Date for 8/01/2014 to 8/31/2014

Date	Receipt#	Туре	Description	Amount	Printed On
8/04/2014	08013641	Other	Fees	\$990.00	
8/07/2014	08013642	Other	Fees	\$155.00	
8/07/2014	08013643	Other	Locks	\$25.00	
8/07/2014	08013644	Other	Fees	\$270.00	
8/08/2014	08013645	Other	Locks	\$80,00	
8/08/2014	08013646	Other	Fees	\$690.00	
8/08/2014	08013647	Other	Back To School Dance Gate	\$795.00	
8/11/2014	08013648	Other	Back To School Dance Concessions	\$331.35	
8/11/2014	08013649	Other	Fees	\$300.00	
8/11/2014	08013650	Other	Locks	\$45.00	
8/12/2014	08013651	Other	Donations	\$380.00	
8/12/2014	. 08013652	Other	Locks	\$30.00	,
8/12/2014	08013653	Other	Fees	\$180.00	
8/12/2014	08013654	Other	Fees	\$680.00	
8/13/2014	08013655	Other	Softball Gate	\$216.00	
8/13/2014	08013656	Other	Softball Concessions	\$410.80	
8/13/2014	08013657	Other	Fees	\$210.00	
8/13/2014	08013658	Other	Locks	\$15.00	
8/14/2014	08013659	Other	Fees	\$270.00	
8/14/2014	08013660	Other	Locks	\$55.00	
8/15/2014	08013661	Other	Lock	\$5.00	
8/15/2014	08013662	Other	Fees	\$60.00	
8/15/2014	08013663	Other	Concessions	\$254.00	
8/15/2014	08013664	Other	Gate	\$195.00	
8/18/2014	08013665	Other	Fees	\$210.00	
8/20/2014	08013666	Other	Coke	\$27.48	
8/20/2014	08013667	Other	Fees	\$120.00	
8/22/2014	08013668	Other	Fees	\$210.00	
8/22/2014	08013669	Other	Fees	\$50.00	
8/26/2014	08013670	Other	Shirts	\$120.00	
8/26/2014	08013671	Other	Donations	\$470.00	
8/26/2014	08013672	Other	Fees	\$150.00	
8/26/2014	08013673	Other	Locks	\$10.00	
8/27/2014	08013674	Other	Concessions	\$200.00	
8/27/2014	08013675	Other	Gate	\$135.00	
8/27/2014	08013676	Other	Fees	\$150.00	
8/27/2014	08013677	Other	Instrument Rental	\$30.00	
8/29/2014	08013678	Other	Fundraiser	\$5,834.00	
8/29/2014	08013679		Fees	\$90.00	
8/31/2014	08013680	Interest	Acct Interest For August	\$51.59	

Total: \$14,500.22

Page: 1

# Todd County Middle School Disbursements List by Date from 8/01/2014 to 8/31/2014

(*) Voided Transac	ction (sp) Stopped Check		Not Calculated
Date	Check # Type	Description	Amount
8/08/2014	8081 Check	Tracy Walters - Start-Up Cash For Gate/Concessions	\$355.00
8/08/2014	8082 Check	Sight & Sound - DJ For Back To School Dance	\$250.00
8/11/2014	8083 Check	Gerald Printing - Invoice #128886	\$607.60
8/12/2014	8084 Check	Terry Baldwin - Softball Official	\$70.00
8/12/2014	8085 Check	Tim Hooper - Softball Official	\$70.00
8/14/2014	8086 Check	Tim Hooper - Softball Official	\$75.00
8/14/2014	8087 Check	Mason Whitlow - Softball Official	\$75.00
8/20/2014	8088 Check	Clark Beverage Group, Inc - Invoice #335857 & 3368	\$208.00
8/20/2014	8089 Check	Wal-Mart Community - July Account	\$611.19
8/22/2014	8092 Check	Christian County Softball Boosters - Tournament Fe	\$105.00
8/26/2014	8093 Check	Barry Vincent - Umpire For Games	\$75.00
8/26/2014	8094 Check	James Powell - Umpire For Games	\$75.00
8/29/2014	8095 Check	Franklin Simpson Softball Boosters - Tournament En	\$175.00

Total of Disbursements in Range: \$2,751.79

Total Voided in Range, but Created Outside of Range: - \$0.00

Total Stopped in Range, but Created Outside of Range: - \$0.00

\$2,751.79

Page: 1 Date Run: 9/02/2014 3:34PM Checkbook: HER TCMS Heritage Bank STIBookkeeper Ver: 2.3

# Payments to Non-Employees

## 2014-2015

NAME	AMOUNT	DATE	REASON
		C. CONTRACTOR AND STORY	3 2000 mm (M-) Principa (1994) (2015)
Wendell Miller	\$250.00	8/8/14	DJ for dance
Terry Baldwin	\$70.00	8/12/14	Umpire
Tim Hooper	\$70.00	8/12/14	Umpire
Tim Hooper	\$75.00	8/14/14	Umpire
Mason Whitlow	\$75.00	8/14/14	Umpire
Barry Vincent	\$75.00	8/26/14	Umpire
James Powell	\$75.00	8/26/14	Umpire
			*
1			
	:/:		
		8	
			-
	*		

# Donations List 2014-2015

NAME	DATE	AMOUNT
8		
Dorlene Woodard	8/12/14	\$40
Jan Martin	8/12/14	\$30
Sandy Power	8/12/14	\$30
Lisa Petrie	8/12/14	\$40
Kelley Groves	8/12/14	\$40
Kim Rager	8/12/14	\$40
Mary Skipworth	8/12/14	\$40
Josh Watkins	8/12/14	\$40
Michelle Hyde	8/12/14	\$40
Kim Perdue	8/12/14	\$40
Jessica Lear	8/26/14	\$30
Julie Hamlet	8/26/14	\$40
Katie Brinton	8/26/14	\$40
Missy Cherry	8/26/14	\$40
Sandy Power	8/26/14	\$10
Shawna Fowler	8/26/14	\$30
Dawn Strader	8/26/14	\$40
Cindy Thomas	8/26/14	\$40
Kim Davis	8/26/14	\$40
LeAnn Russell	8/26/14	\$40
Amber Coots	8/26/14	\$40
Carissa Weishuhn	8/26/14	\$40
Esther Dickinson	8/26/14	\$40
-		
	i i	
		u u

## **Todd County Middle School**

### Disbursements List by Date from 6/01/2014 to 8/31/2014

(*) Voided Transact		opped Chec	k	Not Calculated
Date	Check #	Туре	Description	Amount
6/16/2014	8076	Check	SKBOA, Inc - Assigning Fee For Basketball Official	\$225.00
8/12/2014	8084	Check	Terry Baldwin - Softball Official	\$70.00
8/22/2014	8092	Check	Christian County Softball Boosters - Tournament Fe	\$105.00
8/29/2014	8095	Check	Franklin Simpson Softball Boosters - Tournament En	\$175.00
			Total of Disbursements in Range:	\$575.00
		Total Void	led in Range, but Created Outside of Range: -	\$0.00
		Total Stop	ped in Range, but Created Outside of Range: -	\$0.00
				\$575.00

# SCHOOL ACTIVITY FUND ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE AND ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

School /C/1/5		Month (August Year 2014			
		Year 2014			
Accounts Receivable	Purpose	Activity Account	Amount		
	-				
······································					
ı					
	the state of the s				
Total					
Accounts Payable	Purpose	Activity Account	Amount #13,000°  1,278°  3,638.55		
Stewarts Signs Old Fashion Candy Varsity GIMI	Outside sign Suckers Cheer unitorms Unitorms	Beta Club	#12,200°C		
Old Fashion Candy	Suckers	Cheerleading Cheerleading Dance Team	1,27800		
Varsity	Cherrunitorms	Sheer leading	3,638.00		
9/11	Unitorms	Dance lean	13/800		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Total			19 634 35		

Due with Monthly/Annual Financial Report

Monthly June Report is the final listing of accounts receivable and payable for the fiscal year.